Pseuddnimo
Craque NETO
Doce de leite
Artilheiro Negativo
RPS
8° DIGITO
Masanfre
Duda
Loki
Vambora
Nina
Cacau
Sind
FOP
CHHC
Vanessa 5mm
Paradoxo
Ironclad
Mafalda
Nico
pseudonimo27
Burreldia
Kim Kardashian
Cansado
Bubis
Pamonha
Keropi
Sonhador
ADEUS
Chapéu de Palha
CAMM
JUREIA
soa
Pindamonhangaba
Ladrao de galinha
Alya Albora
GPF
Mestre Yoda
J.C.
Segundo

Nota
1.11111
2.22222
2.22222
7.77778

0
2.22222
4.44444
111111
1.11111
2.22222
5.55556
3.33333
4.44444
2.22222
2.22222
4.44444
4.44444
1.11111
4.44444
7.77778
1.11111

10
2.22222
4.44444
6.66667
1.11111
1.11111
2.22222
1.11111
3.33333
7.77778
2.22222
4.44444
5.55556
3.33333
111111
1.11111
1.11111
2.22222

Frequéncia minima?
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM



fmola
Bombardilo Crocodilo
Jokic
AGA
Stephen Stills
Carvalho
Electrical Answer

Scooby

8.88889
3.33333
6.66667
2.22222
111111
1.11111
5.55556
7.77778

SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM



