

Pseudônimo	Nota	Frequência mínima?
Craque NETO	1.11111	SIM
Doce de leite	2.22222	NÃO
Artilheiro Negativo	2.22222	SIM
RPS	7.77778	NÃO
8º DIGITO	0	SIM
Masanfre	2.22222	SIM
Duda	4.44444	NÃO
Loki	1.11111	SIM
Vambora	1.11111	NÃO
Nina	2.22222	SIM
Cacau	5.55556	NÃO
Sind	3.33333	NÃO
FOP	4.44444	NÃO
CHHC	2.22222	SIM
Vanessa 5mm	2.22222	SIM
Paradoxo	4.44444	SIM
Ironclad	4.44444	NÃO
Mafalda	1.11111	SIM
Nico	4.44444	NÃO
pseudonimo27	7.77778	SIM
Burreldia	1.11111	NÃO
Kim Kardashian	10	SIM
Cansado	2.22222	NÃO
Bubis	4.44444	NÃO
Pamonha	6.66667	NÃO
Keropi	1.11111	SIM
Sonhador	1.11111	SIM
ADEUS	2.22222	SIM
Chapéu de Palha	1.11111	NÃO
CAMM	3.33333	SIM
JUREIA	7.77778	NÃO
soa	2.22222	SIM
Pindamonhangaba	4.44444	SIM
Ladrão de galinha	5.55556	SIM
Alya Albora	3.33333	SIM
GPF	1.11111	SIM
Mestre Yoda	1.11111	SIM
J.C.	1.11111	SIM
Segundo	2.22222	SIM

Ímola	8.88889	SIM
Bombardilo Crocodilo	3.33333	NÃO
Jokic	6.66667	SIM
AGA	2.22222	NÃO
Stephen Stills	1.11111	SIM
Carvalho	1.11111	SIM
Electrical Answer	5.55556	SIM
Scooby	7.77778	SIM